
The TLC Group:

20 years at a glance

2001

2003

2006

2007

2009

2012

2015

2017

2018

2020

2021

TLC creation in Switzerland

TLC Equatorial Guinea

TLC Angola

TLC Gabon

TLC Congo

Commercial offices in Aberdeen and Houston 

Trace Cerfication. 

TLC Mozambique

Creation of TLC in house custom-Made 

ERP TIS.

TLC Côte d'Ivoire

Learn more at www.tlc-com.ch

TLC Guyana Inc

TLC Trinidad & Tobago

TLC Senegal

TLC and Pentagon Freight services exclusive 

alliance

Bimco Certification

TLC Celebrates its 20th Anniversary with over 

200 team and 12 operational offices! 


