The TLC Group: 20 years at a glance

2001	TLC creation in Switzerland	
2003	TLC Equatorial Guinea	MIENVENTO
2006	TLC Angola TLC Gabon	
2007	TLC Congo	TLC Congo
2009	Commercial offices in Aberdeen and Houston Trace Cerfication.	TRACE CERTIFIED
2012	TLC Mozambique	
2015	Creation of TLC in house custom-Made ERP TIS.	
2017	TLC Côte d'Ivoire	
2018	TLC Guyana Inc TLC Trinidad & Tobago TLC Senegal	





TLC and Pentagon Freight services exclusive alliance





Bimco Certification



TLC Celebrates its 20th Anniversary with over 200 team and 12 operational offices!





Learn more at www.tlc-com.ch